



24th Annual Calista Education & Culture Golf Classic

Wednesday, June 11, 2025

6 am Registration and Breakfast ~ 7 am Shotgun Start ~ 12 pm Lunch, Program, and Awards Moose Run Hill Course, Arctic Valley, Alaska

Join us! Register online or submit the attached form by May 9, 2025. **Quyana for your continued generosity** which allows us to serve Our People through cultural preservation, educational empowerment, and Yuuyaraq guidance (our traditional Way of Being)!

Register for the Tournament

Golf Team Entry - \$1,500

Registration includes 4 team members, 2 golf carts, and all associated fees. Breakfast, lunch, and 2 drink tickets are provided to all team members, along with a swag bag and door prize entries for each team member.

Hole-In-One prize opportunities and tournament prize opportunities are open to all participants.

Sponsor The Tournament

All Sponsors Package

Name in the program ~ Name and logo on a table sign ~ Acknowledgement on social media

Platinum Sponsor - \$25,000

3 golf teams and All Sponsors package *
Tee sign on course

Diamond Sponsor - \$15,000

2 golf teams and All Sponsors package * Tee sign on course

Gold Sponsor - \$10,000

2 golf teams and All Sponsors package *

Silver Sponsor - \$5,000

1 golf team and All Sponsors package *

Bronze Sponsor - \$2,500

1 golf team and All Sponsors package *

Lunch Sponsor - \$3,000

Sign with name and logo at lunch station

Breakfast Sponsor - \$2,000

Sign with name and logo at breakfast station

Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$1,000

Sponsor name on beverage cart

Tee Sign Sponsor - \$500

Sponsor name on one tee sign

Golf Cart Sponsor - \$100

Sponsor name on one golf cart

Additional Donations

Goodie Bag Donation - 144 items

Sponsors may donate items to include in the 24th Annual Golf Classic goodie bags which are distributed to all tournament participants.

Donations should include at least 144 items and should be **shipped to Calista Education & Culture by May 23**, **2025**.

Monetary Donation – Any amount

A monetary donation of any amount may be added to your sponsorship or entry in support of Calista Education & Culture (CEC) programs.

Calista Education & Culture is a nonprofit 501c3 charitable organization. Tax ID# 92-0088631.

Registration deadline: May 9, 2025. We'll see you on the course!

Mailing Address: 5015 Business Park Blvd. Suite 3000, Anchorage, AK 99503





24th Annual Calista Education & Culture Golf Classic

Wednesday, June 11, 2025

6 am Registration and Breakfast ~ 7 am Shotgun Start ~ 12 pm Lunch, Program, and Awards Moose Run Hill Course, Arctic Valley, Alaska

REGISTRATION				
COMPANY NAME	ADDRESS			
TEAM NAME	CITY		STATE	ZIP
CONTACT	EMAIL		PHONE	
SPONSORSHIP				
Platinum Sponsor (3 teams) \$25,000	\$	□ Lunch Sponsor	\$3,000	\$
Diamond Sponsor (2 teams) \$15,000	\$	□ Breakfast Sponsor	\$2,000	\$
Gold Sponsor (2 teams) \$10,000	\$	□ Beverage Cart Sign Sponsor	\$1,000	\$
□ Silver Sponsor (1 team) \$5,000	\$	□ Tee Sign Sponsor	\$500	\$
Bronze Sponsor (1 team) \$2,500	\$	□ Golf Cart Sign Sponsor	\$100	\$
Golf Team Entry Sponsor \$1,500	\$	□ Additional Monetary Donation		\$
□ Goodie Bag Donation 144 pieces req. Total Value \$:		(do not include in payment)	TOTAL	\$
PAYMENT METHOD				
MAIL CHECK Payable to "Calista Education and Culture" and attach this Registration Form				
PAY ONLINE www.calistaeducation.org and mail, e	www.calistaeducation.org and mail, email, or fax this Registration Form			
CREDIT CARD NUMBER	CREDIT CARD NUMBER		EXPIRATION DATE	CW CODE
TYPE BILLING ADDRESS	BILLING ADDRESS		STATE	ZIP
☐ Visa ☐ PHONE ☐ PHONE	PHONE NAME ON CARD		SIGNATURE	
Mail, email, or fax Registration Form by May 9, 2025 ~ Cancellations must be received in writing and confirmed by May 23, 2025				



Calista Education & Culture 5015 Business Park Blvd. Ste. 3000 Anchorage, AK 99503

Attn: Golf

Email: golfclassic@calistacorp.com Web: www.calistaeducation.org

907.565.6043 Tel: 907.275.2936 Fax:



Calista Education & Culture is a nonprofit 501c3 charitable organization that provides scholarships, cultural education, traditional knowledge documentation and sharing, and burial assistance in service to Our People of the Calista Region. Tax ID: 92-0088631

Thanks to the generous support we've received, Calista Education & Culture has awarded more than \$6.8 million in scholarships, provided cultural education for hundreds, commissioned more than 20 books on traditional knowledge, and supported Calista Shareholders with more than \$750,000 in burial assistance. Your financial support helps us serve Our People through cultural preservation, educational empowerment and Yuuyaraq guidance (our traditional Way of Being)! Quyana!